2021/1/5 Orders ~ #VMO11269143 ~ Shopify

#VMO11269143 (@ Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
December 16, 2020 at 3:18 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #YMO11269143-F1
USPS

0261292706 NN 2 (Delivered

cermug gardening gloves 1 pair of for planting, weeding and
waterproof seeding

SKU: 8M-CLQ5-6003
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
DECEMBER 16

This order was archived.
@ VYou captured $14.29 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was sent to Aries GGG oo.co)

$14.29 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Ari{lb'aced this order on Online Store (checkout #1372119518455).

https://vodemart.myshopify.com/admin/orders/210621758392907?orderListBeta=true

$12.88 x 1

$12.88

$12.88

$1.41
$14.29
$14.29

7:49 PM
7:49 PM
7:45 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM

3:18 PM

Customer
i

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

or I <o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

ries I
Westmont IL 605_

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



