	er 16, 2020 at 3:18 pm from Online Store			_
Fulfilled (1) #VMO11269143-F1 USPS 92612927061 Image: Comparison of the second				Customer Arie
				1 order
				CONTACT INFORMATION
	cermug gardening gloves 1 pair of for planting, weeding and waterproof seeding	\$12.88 × 1	\$12.88	arie o.com
	SKU: 8M-CLQ5-6003			No phone number
Paid				
Subtotal	1 item		\$12.88	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Shipping	Standard(1.0kg)		\$1.41	Aries
Total			\$14.29	Westmont IL 605
Paid by customer			\$14.29	United States
				BILLING ADDRESS
Timeline				Same as shipping address
1.1	CEMBER 16			
This	s order was archived.		7:49 PM	
You	a captured \$14.29 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		7:49 PM	
You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		7:45 PM		
Ord	ler confirmation email was sent to Aries	m).	3:18 PM	
\$14	.29 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.		3:18 PM	
	placed this order on Online Store (checkout #1372119518455).		3:18 PM	

Edit

Edit